
2018 22nd CCLC Summer Academy
AM BUS STOP
Time AM Bus Stops

7:46 Spring/Alley Mykayla Cooper

7:53 1000 Springbrook Ave Ivan Gao/Rita Lin

7:58 705 Johns Dr Brenda Olmedo

8:00 Springer/Lawrence John Kawka

8:05 3352 Birney Ave Vinicius Vierira

8:15 Kennedy Blvd Bethany Jones

8:22 Rock/Jomerlyn Vincent Scotti

8:24 Maple Manor David Lara/Yovanka Pineiro/Isaac Gutierrez-Ortiz

8:27 626 S. Keyser Ave Camber Beverage

8:29 100 El Circle Marissa Miller

8:34 Jefferson/Roosevelt Dynasti Hernandez

8:36 122 S. Washington St. Chase Wilgus/Hailey Wilgus

8:38 312 Church St. Evan Lewis

8:41 228 West Taylor St. Luciano Dinguis/Giana Lopez

8:43 Main/East High Holden McCoy/Reese Simonson

8:47 Center/Phillips Olivia Arcaro/Adriana Verdekal

8:48 Main/East Center Alontae Custus

8:55 Riverside High School



2018 22nd CCLC Summer Academy
PM BUS STOP
Time AM Bus Stops

12:10 Center/Phillips Olivia Arcaro/Adriana Verdekal

12:11 Main/East Center Alontae Custus

12:13 228 West Taylor St. Luciano Dinguis/Giana Lopez

12:15 Main/East High Holden McCoy/Reese Simonson

12:20 Kennedy Blvd Bethany Jones

12:25 Rock/Jomerlyn Vincent Scotti

12:27 Maple Manor David Lara/Yovanka Pineiro/Isaac Gutierrez-Ortiz

12:30 626 S. Keyser Ave Camber Beverage

12:34 100 El Circle Marissa Miller

12:37 Jefferson/Roosevelt Dynasti Hernandez

12:38 122 S. Washington St. Chase Wilgus/Hailey Wilgus

12:39 312 Church St. Evan Lewis

12:43 3352 Birney Ave Vinicius Vierira

12:45 Springer/Lawrence John Kawka

12:47 705 Johns Dr Brenda Olmedo

12:52 Spring/Alley Mykayla Cooper

12:54 1000 Springbrook Ave Ivan Gao/Rita Lin

  


	CCLC Summer Academy
	CCLC Summer Academy PM

